NAMN

1 Tobias Sagvold

2 Jonas Roos

3 Orjan Hogstrom

4 Niklas Soderberg

5 Martin Lundberg

6 Bjorn Vedin

7 Lars Borling

8 Urban Norman

9 Mikael Westman
10 Tobias Jonsson
11 Mikael Sahlberg
12 Zeus Manaloto
13 Christoffer S6derman
14 Kenth Wallin
15 Gullimar Akerlund
16 John Aberg
17 Jan-Bertil Forsberg
18 Mikael Wiklund
19 Anna Palmen
20 Jessica Strom
21 Lars Bystrom
22 Kaj Makinen
23 Christer Johansson
24 Lars-Erik Hellstrom
25 Claes Andersson
26 Mikael Blomqvist
27 Markus Lindberg
28 Peter Tagtstrom
29 Andreas Sjostrom
30 Louise Hellstrom
31 Tomas Nilsson
32 Per-Erik Sjostrom
33 Agneta Mattsson
34 Jan-Erik Sahlberg
35 Alwin Lejdstrand
36 Conny Halvarsson
37 Fredrik Melander
38 Tomas Byberg
39 Mikael Henriksson
40 Jojje Stréom
41 David Warn
42 Kristina Huss

VARFINALEN 2025

Re-entry:
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

RESULTAT

12 Maj - 8 Juni

KLUBB

BK Flash 1456
Strands BK 1423
Nordingra BK 1414
BK Enjoy 1327
BK Enjoy 1299
BK Flash 1382
BK Mittkaglan 1225
Junsele BK 1347
Nordingra BK 1319
BK Enjoy 1304
Kramfors BK 1253
BK Enjoy 1277
BK Enjoy 1294
BK Enjoy 1192
BK Enjoy 1128
Junsele BK 1252
Solens IF 1192
Junsele BK 1233
Junsele BK 1095
Junsele BK 1242
BK Enjoy 1156
Kramfors BK 1209
BK Enjoy 1110
Junsele BK 1183
IFK Umeé 1121
BK Enjoy 1152
Ostersunds BK 1120
BK Enjoy 1183
Nordingra BK 1128
Junsele BK 1080
BK Enjoy 1042
Nordingra BK 1113
Junsele BK 1047
Kramfors BK 1173
BK Enjoy 1079
Ostersunds BK 1152
BK Enjoy 1163
Nordingra BK 1172
Kramfors BK 1046
Junsele BK 1182
Ostersunds BK 1012
Kramfors BK 991

SLAGNING HCP.

0

0

0
72
90
0
156
0

6

6
54
24
0
102
162
36
96
54
192
42
120
66
162
84
138
102
132
66
120
162
198
126
192
60
150
60
48
36
162
24
192
210

TOTALT. PRIS.

1456
1423
1414
1399
1389
1382
1381
1347
1325
1310
1307
1301
1294
1294
1290
1288
1288
1287
1287
1284
1276
1275
1272
1267
1259
1254
1252
1249
1248
1242
1240
1239
1239
1233
1229
1212
1211
1208
1208
1206
1204
1201

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja



43 Tommy Eriksson
44 Tomas Wikberg
45 Lars-Erik Renberg
46 Anders Svensson
47 Mikael Jonsson
48 Bernt Jonsson

49 Caroline Olofsson
50 Johlina Winkler
51 Johan Berg

52 Mary Velasco

53 Joakim Castberg

Ja

Ja

Ja

54 Bertil Hemmingsson Ja
55 Mattias Nordlander Ja

56 Felicia Engblom
57 Tobias Holmstrém
58 Ulf Jonsson

59 Leif Fredriksson
60 Carola Naslund
61 Mikael Berg

62 Bjarne Solvang

HOGSTA SLAGNING VARJE SERIE UTAN HCP.

SERIENR 1

SERIE NR 2

SERIE NR 3

SERIE NR 4

SERIE NR 5

SERIE NR 6

Bjorn Vedin

RESULTAT
VARFINALEN 2025

Tobias Sagvold

Niklas Soderberg

Tobias Sagvold

Zeus Manaloto

Mikael Westman

12 Maj - 8 Juni
Domsjo IF BK 1098
Domsjo IF BK 1150
BK Enjoy 983
BK Mittkaglan 976
IFK Umea 1179
BK Mittkaglan 963
Junsele BK 1063
BK Enjoy 997
BK Klossen 1143
BK Enjoy 931
Ostersunds BK 1020
BK Enjoy 960
Kramfors BK 994
Ostersunds BK 1053
Umed IK 1032
BK Mittkaglan 878
Ostersunds BK 1034
BK Enjoy 1003
BK Klossen 879
Ostersunds BK 719

BK Flash
BK Flash
BK Enjoy
BK Flash
BK Enjoy

Nordingra BK

102

48
210
210

210
108
162

210
114
168
126
54
60
210
36
66
144
210

1200
1198
1193
1186
1179
1173
1171
1159
1143
1141
1134
1128
1120
1107
1092
1088
1070
1069
1023

929

268

278

300

288

258

268



